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ANNUAL ACADEMIC CALENDAR OF LL.M. PROGRAMME FOR
THE ACADEMIC SESSION 2023-24

16.08.2023 ( Wednesday) : Orientation Programme

17.08.2023 (Thursday) : Commencement of Classes (Core Papers)
28.08.2022 (Wednesday) - Commencement of Classes (Specialization Papers)
30.08.2023 (Wednesday) : Raksha Bandhan (RH)

07.09.2023 (Thursday) : Janamashtami

11.09.2023 (Monday) . Last Date for Submission of Dissertation Topic by Students
28.09.2023 (Thursday) Holiday Milad-Un-Nabi OR Id-e-Milad

02.10.2022 (Monday) Holiday Gandhi Jayanti

16.10.2023 (Monday) ! Final Date for Submission of Synopsis

20.10.2023 —21.10.2023

Y _ i ]
(Friday to Saturday) Work-In-Progress-Presentations on Synopsis

24.10.2022 (Tuesday) Holiday Dussehra

11.11.2023 - 15.11.2023

Holi L .
(Saturday — Wednesday) oliday Diwali Vacations

24,11.2023 (Friday) : Last Teaching Day
27.11.2023 (Monday) Holiday Guru Nanak Jayanti

28.11.2023 - 05.12.2023

End- inati
(Wednesday — Wednesday) nd-Semester Examinations

20.12.2023 (Saturday) : Declaration of Result So;f]f;(:efimester Examinations,
25.12.2023 (Monday) Holiday Christmas Day

01.02.2024 (Thursday) : Commencement of Classes for II Semester
06.02.20243 (Tuesday) : Submission of First Status Report of Dissertation
08.03.2024 (Friday) Holiday Mabhashivratri

25.03.2024 (Monday) Holiday Holi

29.03.2024 (Friday) Holiday Good Friday

09.04.2024 (Tuesday) Holiday Id-Ul-Fitr

15.04.2023 (Wednesday) : Submission of Second Status Report of Dissertation
17.04.2024 (Wednesday) Holiday Ram Navmi

21.04.2024 (Sunday) Holiday Mabhavir Jyanti

15.05.2024 (Wednesday) 2 Submission of final Dissertations
17.05.2023 (Friday) : Last Teaching Day

23.05.2024 (Thursday) Holiday Budha Purnima

24.05.2024 Onwards : End Semester Examinations of Il Semester

01.06.2024 — 08.06.2024

(Saturday — Saturday) Dissertation Defense Presentations

17.06.2024 (Monday) : Declaration of End Sem. Results

24.07.2024 (Thursday) Onwards : Repeat Examinations of Semester-I1 and Semester-11

The University reserves the right to modify the Academic Calendar as per requirements. Gazetted holidays will
be observed as notified by the University.
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